
S
P

E
C

 S
H

E
E

T

PPM-350D PON Power Meter

PON power meter compatible with legacy and next-generation PON networks

KEY FEATURES
Unique PON-aware™ capability automatically detects  
PON technology in use

Compatible with GPON and EPON networks

Supports 10G-capable PON networks 

Pass-Through Mode for ONT/ONU verification

Bluetooth and USB connectivity

Smart app to store results, create test reports, share results and 
much more

Compact, rugged and designed to comply with the IP54  
enclosure standard

Rechargeable battery lasts for up to 8 hours of continuous use

APPLICATIONS
Single-layer PON service activation

Multi-layer PON service activation

Insertion loss testing

Support of multiple PON technologies: 
	 GPON (ITU-T G984.2) 
	 EPON (IEEE 802.3) 
	 XG(S)-PON (ITU-T G987.2) 
	 NG-PON2 (ITU-T G989.2) 
	 RF overlay
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The PPM-350D features standard Bluetooth 
connectivity.

Android™ and iOS® mobile applications let you 
use your smart device to store results, create  
test reports, share results and more.

NEXT-GENERATION COMPLIANT
Next-generation passive optical networks (PONs) will in most cases use the existing outdoor plant infrastructure already in use for 
current PON customers. This brings another dimension to PON testing because multiple wavelengths will reach the end user at 
the service activation location. Having the right instrument is of paramount importance to avoid meaningless test results or false 
positives. 

EXFO’s PPM-350D can be used in legacy and next-generation PON scenarios. It is compatible with single-layer PON and RF 
overlays as well as mixing a next-generation layer on top of it. 

PON-AWARE TECHNOLOGY
Deploying a mix of legacy and next-generation equipment? No problem. By relying on pre-configured and customizable test 
configurations, the PPM-350D automatically detects the type of network under test and self-adjusts the pass/fail criteria for  
error-free testing. 

INSTRUMENT OVERVIEW
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1 P/F LEDs for US & DS
Get a clear view of pass/fail status 
without looking at the screen

2 Touchscreen interface

3 View of multiple layers simultaneously

4 Designed in compliance with IP54 rating
Rechargeable battery
Internal storage up to 1000 results
Bluetooth® & USB connectivity

3

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. 
Android is a trademark of Google Inc. 
iOS is a registered trademark of Cisco Systems, Inc. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and certain other countries.
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PPM-350D-SR PPM-350D-D PPM-350D-DR
GPON (ITU-T G984.2) √ √ √

EPON (IEEE 802.3) √ √ √

XG/XGS-PON (ITU-T G987.2) X √ √

NG-PON2 (ITU-T G989.2) X √ √

RF overlay 
(supporting RF video,  
RF PON as well as RFoG)

√ X √

THREE PON OPTIONS 
Available in three options, this instrument is tailored to fit your needs. Choose 
between single- or dual-layer PON testing and RF overlay supporting RF video, 
RF PON as well as radio frequency over glass (RFoG).

VISUAL FAULT LOCATER OPTION 
The PPM-350D’s optional visual fault locator (VFL) enables quick and easy 
troubleshooting to identify breaks, bends and faulty connectors or splices, 
as well as other causes of signal loss. This valuable option helps you shorten  
time-to-restoration cycles and increase the productivity of your field crews.

FTTX SPECIFICATIONS a

Spectral passband

Upstream 1270 nm, Burst Mode 1260-1280 nm

Upstream 1310 nm, Burst Mode 1290-1330 nm

Upstream 1524-1540 nm, Burst Mode 1480-1625 nm

Upstream 1550 or 1610 nm, Burst Mode 1480-1625 nm

Downstream 1490 nm 1480-1500 nm

Downstream 1550 nm 1540-1560 nm

Downstream 1577 nm 1573-1625 nm

Downstream 1596-1603 nm 1573-1625 nm

Downstream 1610 nm 1573-1625 nm

Notes
a.	 All specifications are preliminary and subject to change

VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR (VFL) (OPTIONAL)

Laser, 650 nm ± 10 nm

CW/Modulate 1 Hz

Typical Pout in 62.5/125 μm: > –1.5 dBm (0.7 mW)

Laser safety: Class 2

LASER SAFETY

CLASS 1
LASER PRODUCT
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EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. However, we accept no 
responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and 
practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. Contact EXFO for prices and 
availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor. 

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.

EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
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ORDERING INFORMATION

PPM-350D-XX-XX-XX

Example: PPM-350D-DR-VFL-EA-EUI-91

Connectors 
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
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Model 

PON option
SR = �Single PON layer and RF video
D = �Dual PON layer
DR = �Dual PON layer and RF video

VFL option 

00 = Without visual fault locator 
VFL = With visual fault locator

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS a

Storage capacity 1000 results

Battery autonomy 8 hours of continuous use

Battery charge time < 2 hours

Display resolution 0.01 dBm

Measurement units dB, dBm

Dimensions (H x W x D) mm (154.13 x 88 x 41.15)

Weight 420 gb

Operating temperature range 0 to 50 °C

Storage temperature range -40 to 70 °C

Notes
a.	 All specifications are preliminary and subject to change
b.	 PPM-350D-SR model
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